

ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XI -A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 151/2015

DY.COMMR.OF I.T., THIRUVANANTHPURAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 153/2015 (XI -A)

C.A. No. 152/2015 (XI -A)

C.A. No. 154/2015 (XI -A)

C.A. No. 13571/2015 (XI -A)

Date : 30-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. K. Monga, AOR
Mr Ritin Rai, Adv.
Mr Abhipsit Mishra, Adv.
Mr Aabhas Kshetarpal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Maximum court fee has been paid in all the matters.

Registry to process the matters for listing before the
Hon'ble Court as per rules.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
30.01.2018

hj